EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L2

L4

L5

L6

4 L7

L8

L9

32

371127

1797061

1865852

82305

428022

561900

624

10

furst-michael$.in.

$4olefin

$4olefin or $4ethylene or $4propylene

or $4butylene

3 or $4acrylonitrile

lacquer

silicone

barrier

barrier with lacquer

4 same 6 same 8

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AD]

ADJ]

ADJ

ADJ

AD)]

AD]

AD]

ADJ

ADJ

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/08/06 12:21

2007/08/06 12:21

2007/08/06 12:22

2007/08/06 12:23

2007/08/06 12:23

2007/08/06 12:23

2007/08/06 12:23

2007/08/06 12:23

2007/08/06 12:23

8/6/07 12:24:03 PM

Page 1




EAST Search History

L10

l1and 9

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AD]

ON

2007/08/06 12:23

8/6/07 12:24:03 PM

Page 2




	2007-08-06 Examiner's search strategy and results

