## **EAST Search History**

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	32	furst-michael\$.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:21
L2	371127	\$4olefin	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:21
L3	1797061	\$4olefin or \$4ethylene or \$4propylene or \$4butylene	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:22
L4	1865852	3 or \$4acrylonitrile	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:23
L5	82305	lacquer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:23
L6	428022	silicone	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:23
L7	561900	barrier	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:23
L8	624	barrier with lacquer	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:23
L9	10	4 same 6 same 8	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:23

8/6/07 12:24:03 PM Page 1

## **EAST Search History**

L10	1	1 and 9	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	ADJ	ON	2007/08/06 12:23
-----	---	---------	-------------------------------------------------------	-----	----	------------------